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CERTIFICATIONS

916

EUROPE RANK

WORLD RANK

3

10

DATA: 07 JULY 2022 / USGBC

NOTES: DOES NOT INCLUDE RECERTIFICATIONS

105

83

62

36

26

14

12

11

10

Frankfurt
Munich
Berlin
Hamburg
Dusseldorf
Stuttgart
Cologne
Wiesbaden
Erlangen

Dresden
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LEVELS SYSTEMS
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Platinum 1. BD+C
Go'ld 2. ID+C
Silver 3. O+M

Certified 4, Homes

DATA: 07 JULY 2022 / USGBC
NOTES: DOES NOT INCLUDE RECERTIFICATIONS




